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(SYC01134)-Engine (G5C00773)-Generator (SXC01236)-Genset

Engine Test
0K7352

As Shipped
SYC01134

Flash File
3031612

Physical Data
2537557

Test Spec
0K7352

Torsional Vib
C32

Component Data
SYC01134

Spec Xref
0K7352

EMC Performance Data 
DM9046

Systems Data
DM9046

Emissions Data
SYC01134

Perf Parms
DM9046

AS SHIPPED MaY 10, 2011
(SYC01134)-ENGINE (G5C00773)-GENERaTOR (SXC01236)-GENSET For Help Desk Phone Numbers Click here

Sales Model: C32 Invoice Number: GE 594407 Dealer: E481 S.O. Number: CVYMH00 Build Date: 2007-01-29

Feature Codes
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description
C32DE06 F 1 I C32, 60HZ, 1800RPM PGS 06
OGNPMK4 F 1 I GEN 693 FRAME PM 2 BRG K4
RPA0150 F 1 I 692/2B FRAME GEN REMOVAL
VANDALD F 1 I VANDAL DOOR (EMCP3)
CT20006 F 1 I CURRENT TRANSF., 2000:5 RATIO
ACLDE15 F 1 I AIR CLEANER - DUAL ELEMENT
ELSM248 F 1 I HD ELEC START MOTOR DUAL 24V
BAT2416 F 1 S OVERSIZE BATTERY SET - 24 VOLT
BTC1006 F 1 S BATTERY CHARGER 10 AMP 06
BATRM03 F 1 I STANDARD BATTERY REMOVAL
BTC2416 F 1 I CHARGING ALTERNATOR-45AMP
JWHWP08 F 1 I JWH WITH PUMP 208/240V
MUF0027 F 1 S MUFFLER - 12" MODULAR
EXCFF12 F 1 S FLEXIBLE FITTING
RADS074 F 1 I RAD SERPENTINE-0.681
RMS8F1R F 1 I CBK UL 3P 2000A 80% LSI
BUSBL6R F 1 I 5000A LV BB REMOVAL-RH (NEMA)
BOTCBLR F 1 I BOTTOM CBL ENTRY NO SHROUD STD
CBCONN1 F 1 I CIRCUIT BREAKER CONNECTION
EMCP33B F 1 I EMCP 3.3 CONTROL PANEL-DEL
AUXPNLL F 1 I AUXILIARY PLATE MOUNTING - LH
CERTIFD F 1 I EPA & CARB NON-ROAD EMIS. CERT
CUSTCNR F 1 I CUSTOMER CONNECTION MTG RH STD
NOENCPB F 1 I NO ENCLOSURE REAR (STANDARD)
NOENCPL F 1 I NO ENCLOSURE LEFT (STANDARD)
UIPBBHS F 1 I CONTROL PANEL MOUNT REAR (STD)
60H0480 F 1 I 60HZ 480 VOLTS
MSEPGGN F 1 I GENERAL EPG
MSCEC80 F 1 I RENTAL
MWCODEE F 1 I PRIME POWER
LANENGO F 1 I ENGLISH LANGUAGE OPTION
CERTSTA F 1 I STATIONARY APPLICATION USE
CERTUSA F 1 I INSIDE US EPA LOCATIONS
KW00910 F 1 I 910 EKW W/FAN
NONULL F 1 I NON UL 2200 LISTED PKG GEN SET
PRIMEPA F 1 I PRIME POWER APPLICATION
2758333 F 1 I L RADIATOR GP-BSC
3041771 F 1 I L FAN GP - BLOWER
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2569937 F 1 I FAN GP - BLOWER

Part Numbers
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description BreakDown
GP0621 13 1 I C32, 60HZ, 1800RPM PGS 06 BreakDown...
GC4773 00 1 I GEN 693 FRAME PM 2 BRG K4 BreakDown...
GC4775 00 1 I 692/2B FRAME GEN REMOVAL BreakDown...
GC3239 01 1 I VANDAL DOOR (EMCP3) BreakDown...
GC2900 00 1 I CURRENT TRANSF., 2000:5 RATIO BreakDown...
GP0622 02 1 I AIR CLEANER - DUAL ELEMENT BreakDown...
GP0939 01 1 I HD ELEC START MOTOR DUAL 24V BreakDown...
GP0646 05 1 I OVERSIZE BATTERY SET - 24 VOLT BreakDown...
7C3874 03 1 S BATTERY CHARGER 10 AMP 06 BreakDown...
GP0640 04 1 I STANDARD BATTERY REMOVAL BreakDown...
GP0642 01 1 I CHARGING ALTERNATOR-45AMP BreakDown...
GP0636 02 1 I JWH WITH PUMP 208/240V BreakDown...
LE0131 00 1 I MUFFLER - 12" MODULAR BreakDown...
GP0631 00 1 I FLEXIBLE FITTING BreakDown...
GP0854 03 1 I RAD SERPENTINE-0.681 BreakDown...
GC2730 01 1 I CBK UL 3P 2000A 80% LSI BreakDown...
GC2908 01 1 I 5000A LV BB REMOVAL-RH (NEMA) BreakDown...
GC2501 01 1 I BOTTOM CBL ENTRY NO SHROUD STD BreakDown...
GC3256 02 1 I CIRCUIT BREAKER CONNECTION BreakDown...
GZ0699 01 1 I EMCP 3.3 CONTROL PANEL-DEL BreakDown...
5N9597 1 I 60HZ 480 VOLTS BreakDown...
0V1065 1 I GENERAL EPG BreakDown...
PP5507 00 1 I 1357 BHP 952 GEN KW WOF 60 HZ BreakDown...
CA0866 07 1 I ENGLISH LANGUAGE OPTION BreakDown...
0V2329 1 I PRODUCTION CORRECTION BreakDown...
3015157 01 1 I L LINES GP-AIR BreakDown...
2553436 11 1 I RADIATOR GP BreakDown...
2700453 07 1 I LINES GP-AIR BreakDown...

Ship Loose
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description BreakDown

6 S BreakDown...
ESO 1 S (PRNT ESO COPY) BreakDown...
PML 1 S *REQUIRED DECALS BreakDown...
0S1571 24 S BOLT BreakDown...
0S1588 8 S BOLT BreakDown...
1B5355 24 S NUT-FULL BreakDown...
1B5357 24 S NUT-FULL BreakDown...
2W7871 1 S FLANGE GP-EXH BreakDown...
2W7872 2 S FLANGE-EXHAUST BreakDown...
2W7873 2 S GASKET-EXHAUST BreakDown...
3V3308 8 S WASHER-HARD BreakDown...
5L4398 24 S BOLT BreakDown...
5N2457 1 S FITTING GP-EXH BreakDown...
5P8245 48 S WASHER-HARD BreakDown...
6L4502 1 S PROD MARKING SYS BreakDown...
7C3874 1 S CHARGER-BATTERY BreakDown...
8T4121 6 S WASHER-HARD BreakDown...
8T4131 6 S NUT BreakDown...
8T4133 2 S NUT BreakDown...
8T4136 2 S BOLT BreakDown...
8T4191 2 S BOLT BreakDown...
9L9132 48 S WASHER-HARD BreakDown...
9S8752 8 S NUT-FULL BreakDown...
1417047 1 S MUFFLER BreakDown...
1648955 1 S PLATE BreakDown...
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1687790 6 S BOLT-HEX HEAD BreakDown...
1771452 6 S WASHER-HARD BreakDown...
2041070 5 S CLIP-LOOP BreakDown...
2094581 1 S CLAMP-T'BOLT BreakDown...
2146045 1 S BELLOWS AS BreakDown...
2453512 1 S GASKET-EXH BreakDown...
2563167 1 S MTG GP-ENG FLEX BreakDown...
2563170 1 S MTG GP-RADIATOR BreakDown...
2592174 6 S MOUNT-ISOLATOR BreakDown...
2713845 1 S DISPOSAL GP-FUME BreakDown...
2860723 1 S HOSE BreakDown...
SEBP4326 1 S PTSBK BreakDown...
SEBU6251 1 S LUBE BreakDown...
SEBU8088 1 S OMM BreakDown...
SELF5405 1 S WARRANTY BreakDown...
SERP4326 1 S PTSCD BreakDown...
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